ESD Bags
SMC
SMC bags are static shielding transparent reclosable
bags. The ziplock system enables the bag to be re-
used for several applications
Item Description Part Number
SMC 0712 Ziplock shielding bags, dim.: 75x120mm. ISZ0110010
SMC 1015 Ziplock shielding bags , dim.: 100x150mm. ISZ1015010
SMC 1520 Ziplock shielding bags , dim.: 150x200mm. ISZ1520010
SMC 2025 Ziplock shielding bags , dim.: 200X250mm. ISZ2025010
SMC 2530 Ziplock shielding bags , dim.: 250x300mm. ISZ2530010
SMC 3040 Ziplock shielding bags , dim.: 300x400mm. ISZ3040010
SMC 3045 Ziplock shielding bags , dim.: 300x450mm. ISZ3045010